
1 31 James  Ince Preston Harriers 13.0  1

2 14 Connor  Norman Blackpool W&fac 13.5  2

3 37 Kazu  Senior Western AC 13.6  3

4 27 Sebastian  Chiarella Preston Harriers 14.0  4

5 1 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn H&ac 14.1  5

6 24 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 14.8  6

1 31 James  Ince Preston Harriers 13.1

2 37 Kazu  Senior Western AC 13.8

3 1 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn H&ac 14.1

4 24 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 14.2

5 13 Zachariah  Matadigo Blackpool W&fac 14.6

1 14 Connor  Norman Blackpool W&fac 13.8

2 27 Sebastian  Chiarella Preston Harriers 13.9

3 26 Charlie  Teare Northern AC 14.5

4 35 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 14.6

1 29 George  Denye Preston Harriers 04:49.8  1

2 36 Gethin  Owen Western AC 05:02.1  2

3 18 Fabian  Schiller Lancaster&mac 05:02.1  3

4 25 Samuel  Perry Northern AC 05:03.8  4

5 2 Isaac  Butler Blackburn H&ac 05:04.3  5

6 7 Dexta  Thompson Blackburn H&ac 05:04.9  6

7 34 Jenson  Warren Preston Harriers 05:09.4  7

8 26 Charlie  Teare Northern AC 05:14.0  8

9 6 Daniel  Smith Blackburn H&ac 05:25.2  9

10 5 Saul  Sharp Blackburn H&ac 05:27.4  10

11 3 Codie Dewhurst Blackburn H&ac 05:36.4

1 31 James  Ince Preston Harriers 11.8  1

2 24 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 14.4  2

T41 :  Under 13 Boys  1500m  Final 

T3 :  Under 13 Boys  75m Hurdles  Final 

T49 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Final 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 2 

Lancashire A.A. Track & Field Championships

Witton Park - Blackburn

12th May 2018



3 27 Sebastian  Chiarella Preston Harriers 14.8  3

4 15 Thomas  Wilkinson Blackpool W&fac 14.9  4

5 6 Daniel  Smith Blackburn H&ac 16.7  5

6 3 Codie  Dewhurst Blackburn H&ac 16.8  6

1 31 James  Ince Preston Harriers 1.51  1

2 35 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 1.45  3

3 24 Regan  Corrin Manx Harriers 1.45  2

4 15 Thomas  Wilkinson Blackpool W&fac 1.40  4

5 12 George  Mackenzie Blackpool W&fac 1.35  5

6 11 Phelix  Kowalski Blackpool W&fac 1.25  6

1 32 Harrison  Kiley Preston Harriers 8.92  1

2 9 Kieran  Howard Blackpool W&fac 8.10  2

3 12 George  Mackenzie Blackpool W&fac 7.92  3

4 35 Jay  Whiteside Preston Harriers 6.03  4

5 1 Harrison  Allcock Blackburn H&ac 5.67  5

6 3 Codie  Dewhurst Blackburn H&ac 5.56  6

7 25 Samuel  Perry Northern AC 5.49  7

8 37 Kazu  Senior Western AC 5.39  8

1 32 Harrison  Kiley Preston Harriers 22.90  1

2 9 Kieran  Howard Blackpool W&fac 19.94  2

3 12 George  Mackenzie Blackpool W&fac 18.14  3

4 25 Samuel  Perry Northern AC 13.28  4

1 128 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.1  1

2 129 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 13.4  2

3 131 Ellie  Sumner Preston Harriers 13.7  3

4 120 Lucy  Bousfield Liverpool P&shac 14.0  4

5 102 Kate  Cookson Blackburn H&ac 14.3  5

6 111 Alayana  Ahmed Chorley Atc 14.3  6

7 118 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 14.4  7

8 138 Jessica  Cole Unattached 14.4  8

1 128 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.3

2 120 Lucy  Bousfield Liverpool P&shac 14.3

F19 :  Under 13 Boys  High Jump  Final 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

F11 :  Under 13 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

F21 :  Under 13 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 

T48 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Final 



3 102 Kate  Cookson Blackburn H&ac 14.4

4 137 Grace  Lackie Wigan Harriers 14.8

5 124 Madison  Mcmullan Northern AC 15.4

1 129 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 13.3

2 131 Ellie  Sumner Preston Harriers 13.7

3 118 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 13.9

4 113 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Atc 14.8

5 101 Amelia  Burton Blackburn H&ac 14.9

6 110 Keira  Tomes Blackpool W&fac 15.0

7 123 Mikhaella  Harris Manx Harriers 15.6

1 111 Alayana Ahmed Chorley Atc 14.5

2 138 Jessica Cole Unattached 14.5

3 126 Megan Ind Preston Harriers 14.6

4 139 Alicia Threlfall Blackpool W&fac 14.7

5 108 Jessica Roache Blackpool W&fac 15.0

1 116 Lucy  Poole Chorley Atc 05:02.6  1

2 135 Macy  Hillier Manx Harriers 05:06.1  2

3 102 Kate  Cookson Blackburn H&ac 05:35.4  3

4 119 Chloe  Bousfield Liverpool P&shac 05:40.7  4

5 124 Madison  Mcmullan Northern AC 05:52.4  5

6 123 Mikhaella  Harris Manx Harriers 06:07.9  6

7 136 Ruthie  Watts Western AC 06:49.3  7

1 129 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 12.1  1

2 139 Alicia  Threlfall Blackpool W&fac 12.4  2

3 113 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Atc 12.5  3

4 104 Lucy  Ramsden Blackburn H&ac 12.8  4

5 121 Rebecca Fisher Lytham St Annes 13.2  5

6 138 Jessica  Cole Unattached 13.5  6

7 109 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool W&fac 13.6  7

1 135 Macy  Hillier Manx Harriers 4.35  1

2 128 Evie  Noblett Preston Harriers 4.35  2

3 118 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 4.26  3

4 129 Emily  Rankin Preston Harriers 4.18  4

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 2 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T42 :  Under 13 Girls  1500m  Final 

T1 :  Under 13 Girls  70m Hurdles  Final 

F25 :  Under 13 Girls  Long Jump  Final 



5 125 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 4.06  5

6 113 Blythe  Cordwell Chorley Atc 4.01  6

7 133 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 3.99  7

8 126 Megan  Ind Preston Harriers 3.93  8

9 124 Madison  Mcmullan Northern AC 3.89  9

10 137 Grace  Lackie Wigan Harriers 3.86  10

11 108 Jessica  Roache Blackpool W&fac 3.63  11

12 110 Keira  Tomes Blackpool W&fac 3.63  12

13 109 Gracie  Rutter Blackpool W&fac 3.62  13

14 140 Hennie  Thompson Unattached 3.42  14

15 123 Mikhaella  Harris Manx Harriers 2.98  15

1 115 Chloe  Molyneux Chorley Atc 21.42  1

2 133 Emma  Tunstall Preston Harriers 20.40  2

3 107 Caroline  Woodworth Blackburn H&ac 19.60  3

4 125 Isabella  Buraimo Preston Harriers 17.59  4

5 118 Matilda  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 17.23  5

6 100 Madison  Bontoft Blackburn H&ac 11.58  6

7 140 Hennie  Thompson Unattached 9.37  7

1 207 Kyle  Mashiter Blackburn H&ac 11.6  1

2 204 Ethan  Downes Blackburn H&ac 11.9  2

3 238 Archie  Dowds Preston Harriers 12.0  3

4 223 Bradley  Abbott Hyndburn AC 12.4  4

5 234 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 12.7  5

6 224 Joe  Heeley Hyndburn AC 12.9  6

7 232 William  Lashley Northern AC 13.0  7

1 207 Kyle  Mashiter Blackburn H&ac 11.8

2 238 Archie  Dowds Preston Harriers 12.3

3 224 Joe  Heeley Hyndburn AC 12.6

4 215 Matthew  Poole Blackpool W&fac 12.6

5 216 Samuel  Potts Blackpool W&fac 13.5

6 253 Michael  Webber Western AC 13.6

1 204 Ethan  Downes Blackburn H&ac 12.1

2 223 Bradley  Abbott Hyndburn AC 12.3

3 234 Harry  Booth Preston Harriers 12.5

4 232 William  Lashley Northern AC 12.9

F30 :  Under 13 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 

T51 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Final 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 2 



5 213 Joel  Elphick Blackpool W&fac 13.0

6 247 Daniel  Shuttleworth Preston Harriers 13.5

1 243 Alex  Kerfoot Preston Harriers 39.3  1

2 230 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 40.6  2

3 224 Joe  Heeley Hyndburn AC 40.9  3

4 217 Rhys  Sandoval-roberts Blackpool W&fac 41.7  4

5 215 Matthew  Poole Blackpool W&fac 42.8  5

1 230 Ben  Sinclair Manx Harriers 40.1

2 224 Joe  Heeley Hyndburn AC 41.3

3 211 Zachary  Walmsley Blackburn H&ac 45.0

4 214 Seb  Holt Blackpool W&fac 47.7

1 243 Alex  Kerfoot Preston Harriers 40.3

2 217 Rhys  Sandoval-roberts Blackpool W&fac 41.5

3 215 Matthew  Poole Blackpool W&fac 42.3

4 209 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn H&ac 45.5

1 225 Rhys  Ashton Lancaster&mac 04:29.6  1

2 233 Thomas  Barnes Preston Harriers 04:30.3  2

3 249 Ethan  Warren Preston Harriers 04:30.8  3

4 239 Thomas  Durney Preston Harriers 04:31.9  4

5 220 Daniel  Lilley Chorley Atc 04:32.9  5

6 226 Tobias  Swarbrick Lancaster&mac 04:34.1  6

7 221 Jackson  Mckay Clayton-le-moors 04:42.4  7

8 252 Jamie  Gorry Western AC 04:58.8  8

9 209 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn H&ac 05:00.4  9

10 229 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 05:04.8  10

11 211 Zachary  Walmsley Blackburn H&ac 05:11.8  11

12 248 Luke  Suffolk Preston Harriers 05:17.8  12

13 246 Billy  Reid Preston Harriers 05:24.0  13

1 241 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 11.5  1

2 235 Harry  Burrow Preston Harriers 11.6  2

3 202 Ben  Boocock Blackburn H&ac 12.8  3

4 213 Joel  Elphick Blackpool W&fac 13.3  4

5 247 Daniel  Shuttleworth Preston Harriers 13.5  5

T13 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 2 

T39 :  Under 15 Boys  1500m  Final 

T5 :  Under 15 Boys  80m Hurdles  Final 

T44 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Final 

T13 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 1 



6 210 Rory  Teare Blackburn H&ac 14.8  6

1 218 Scott  Sinclair Blackpool W&fac 1.70  1

2 231 Jack  Coates Northern AC 1.70  2

3 241 Taylor  Jacob Preston Harriers 1.65  3

4 214 Seb  Holt Blackpool W&fac 1.45  5

5 210 Rory  Teare Blackburn H&ac 1.45  4

6 222 Lucas  Brennand Horwich Rmi 1.45  6

1 237 Isaac Kamba  Delaney Preston Harriers 10.34  1

2 205 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn H&ac 8.24  2

3 229 Ryan  Corrin Manx Harriers 7.40  3

4 251 Joe  Sims Blackburn H&ac 4.86  4

1 244 James  Lupton Preston Harriers 33.82  1

2 212 George  Whittaker Blackburn H&ac 29.04  2

3 237 Isaac Kamba  Delaney Preston Harriers 29.00  3

4 253 Michael  Webber Western AC 27.19  4

5 205 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn H&ac 24.89  5

1 205 Matthew  Heywood Blackburn H&ac 39.57  1

2 237 Isaac Kamba  Delaney Preston Harriers 25.77  2

3 253 Michael  Webber Western AC 23.52  3

4 209 Kyle  Taylor Pomfret Blackburn H&ac 16.42  4

1 315 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool W&fac 12.7  1

2 369 Halle  Ferguson Trafford AC 12.7  2

3 359 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.8  3

4 351 Alesha  Azonubi Preston Harriers 13.0  4

5 354 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 13.2  5

6 340 Abigael  Bamber Liverpool P&shac 13.4  6

7 321 Megan  Lewis Blackpool W&fac 13.6  7

8 360 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.6  8

1 369 Halle  Ferguson Trafford AC 12.7

F13 :  Under 15 Boys  Hammer Throw  Final 

T50 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Final 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

F6 :  Under 15 Boys  High Jump  Final 

F10 :  Under 15 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

F20 :  Under 15 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 



2 351 Alesha  Azonubi Preston Harriers 13.0

3 360 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 13.3

4 340 Abigael  Bamber Liverpool P&shac 13.4

5 326 Imogen  Reader Blackpool W&fac 13.7

6 301 Abigail  Armas Blackburn H&ac 14.0

7 325 Chloe  Parsons Blackpool W&fac 14.3

8 347 Catherine  Perry Northern AC 14.9

1 354 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 13.3

2 321 Megan  Lewis Blackpool W&fac 13.5

3 343 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 13.6

4 370 Katie  Crook Western AC 13.6

5 350 Gabija  Safranaviciute Pendle 13.7

6 323 Georgia  Norman Blackpool W&fac 14.0

7 348 Grace  Pritchard Northern AC 15.0

8 316 Kacie  Calvert Blackpool W&fac 15.0

1 315 Mary-jayne  Broomhead Blackpool W&fac 13.0

2 359 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 13.0

3 364 Trinity  Salisbury Preston Harriers 13.7

4 330 Imogen  Mansfield Burnley AC 13.7

5 318 Leah  Howard Blackpool W&fac 13.7

6 313 Amy  Wiggans Blackburn H&ac 13.8

7 324 Ellie  Owen Blackpool W&fac 13.8

8 320 Daisie-mae  Keane Blackpool W&fac 14.6

1 362 Kianna  Proctor Preston Harriers 42.6  1

2 304 Eleesha  Charnley Blackburn H&ac 42.8  2

3 366 Amani  Valli-carter Preston Harriers 43.7  3

4 360 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 44.8  4

5 327 Lucy  Tickle Blackpool W&fac 45.4  5

6 370 Katie  Crook Western AC 45.8  6

1 366 Amani  Valli-carter Preston Harriers 43.2

2 304 Eleesha  Charnley Blackburn H&ac 43.5

3 370 Katie  Crook Western AC 45.8

4 346 Ella  Crowe Northern AC 47.1

5 337 Emily  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 49.5

T14 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 1 

T14 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 2 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 2 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T43 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Final 



1 362 Kianna  Proctor Preston Harriers 42.7

2 360 Macy  Noblett Preston Harriers 44.5

3 327 Lucy  Tickle Blackpool W&fac 45.8

4 344 Mairi  Harrison Manx Harriers 46.8

5 320 Daisie-mae  Keane Blackpool W&fac 48.8

1 371 Ava  Lloyd Wigan Harriers 04:54.6  1

2 333 Olivia  Leigh Chorley Atc 04:56.0  2

3 339 Scarlett  Parkinson Wigan Harriers 05:02.5  3

4 365 Scarlett  Sutton Preston Harriers 05:03.2  4

5 331 Maisie  Burns Chorley Atc 05:05.6  5

6 344 Mairi  Harrison Manx Harriers 05:11.6  6

7 305 Hollie Ella  Cubbon Blackburn H&ac 05:13.8  7

8 367 Jessica  Watson Preston Harriers 05:15.0  8

9 358 Emily Rose  Mayson Preston Harriers 05:15.4  9

10 328 Bethany  Whipp Blackpool W&fac 05:31.9  10

11 347 Catherine  Perry Northern AC 05:45.4  11

12 357 Emily  Knell Preston Harriers 05:54.1  12

1 303 Myah  Booth Blackburn H&ac 11.7  1

2 354 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 11.8  2

3 340 Abigael  Bamber Liverpool P&shac 12.3  3

4 359 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.3  4

5 318 Leah  Howard Blackpool W&fac 12.5  5

6 370 Katie  Crook Western AC 12.7  6

7 343 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 12.8  7

8 348 Grace  Pritchard Northern AC 14.1  8

1 303 Myah  Booth Blackburn H&ac 11.7

2 370 Katie  Crook Western AC 12.7

3 318 Leah  Howard Blackpool W&fac 12.7

4 348 Grace  Pritchard Northern AC 13.9

5 314 Talia  Armstead Blackpool W&fac 14.4

1 354 Lois  Carroll Preston Harriers 12.2

2 359 Eleanor  Noblet Preston Harriers 12.5

3 340 Abigael  Bamber Liverpool P&shac 12.5

4 343 Keira Louis  Gray Manx Harriers 12.8

T40 :  Under 15 Girls  1500m  Final 

T12 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Final 

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 1 

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 2 



1 338 Emily  Sim Lancaster&mac 25.62  1

2 345 Jodie Rae  Vaughan Manx Harriers 23.06  2

3 303 Myah  Booth Blackburn H&ac 21.90  3

4 310 Nicky  Saunders Blackburn H&ac 21.86  4

5 316 Kacie  Calvert Blackpool W&fac 21.12  5

6 346 Ella  Crowe Northern AC 18.95  6

7 361 Molly  Parkinson Preston Harriers 17.95  7

1 359 Elearnor Noblett Preston Harriers 5.01

2 330 Imogen Mansfield Burnley AC 4.83

3 341 Grace Mitchell Liverpool P&S H AC 4.77

4 315 Mary-Jayne Broomhead Blackpool W&FAC 4.73

5 354 Lois Carroll Preston Harriers 4.73

6 350 Gabija Safranavicut Pendle AC 4.59

7 321 Megan Lewis Blackpool W&FAC 4.54

8 326 Imogen Reader Blackpool W&FAC 4.47

9 322 Natalia Luczak Blackpool W&FAC 4.45

10 323 Georgia Norman Blackpool W&FAC 4.36

11 345 Jodie Rae Manx Harriers 4.27

12 346 Ella Crowe Northern (I o M) AC 4.25

13 343 Keira Louis Gray Manx Harriers 4.19

14 349 Abi Teare Northern (I o M) AC 4.14

15 361 Molly Parkinoson Preston Harriers 4.12

16 360 Macy Noblett Preston Harriers 4.07

17 314 Talia Armstead Blackpool W&FAC 4.06

18 316 Kacie Calvert Blackpool W&FAC 3.78

19 347 Catherine Perry Northern (I o M) AC 3.48

1 418 Bradley  Parsons Blackpool W&fac 11.2  1

2 457 Elliott  Callow Western AC 11.3  2

3 438 Callum  Sherry Northern AC 11.5  3

4 434 Max  Moore-lees Manx Harriers 11.7  4

5 430 Ciaran  Scroggie Liverpool P&shac 11.9  5

6 416 Riley  Nagle Blackpool W&fac 12.0  6

7 436 James  Margrave Northern AC 12.1  7

8 437 Jack  Perks Northern AC 12.3  8

1 457 Elliott  Callow Western AC 11.5

2 438 Callum  Sherry Northern AC 11.7

F28 :  Under 15 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 

T53 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Final 

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 1 

F12 :  Under 15 Girls  Long Jump  Final 



3 430 Ciaran  Scroggie Liverpool P&shac 12.0

4 437 Jack  Perks Northern AC 12.1

1 418 Bradley  Parsons Blackpool W&fac 11.6

2 434 Max  Moore-lees Manx Harriers 11.8

3 416 Riley  Nagle Blackpool W&fac 12.0

4 436 James  Margrave Northern AC 12.4

5 432 Craig David  Martin Manx Harriers 12.9

1 417 James  Nicholas Blackpool W&fac 52.4  1

2 452 Ethan  Tibbs Preston Harriers 52.6  2

3 416 Riley  Nagle Blackpool W&fac 53.7  3

4 425 Jack  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 54.4  4

5 406 Bradley  Meikleham Blackburn H&ac 57.8  5

1 412 Jake  Dudley Blackpool W&fac 04:09.9  1

2 407 Matthew  Ramsden Blackburn H&ac 04:14.1  2

3 443 Matthew  Fazakerley Preston Harriers 04:15.0  3

4 427 Tom  Dickinson Liverpool P&shac 04:18.3  4

5 450 Benjamin  Preddy Preston Harriers 04:20.4  5

6 454 Ryan  Heneghan Rossendale 04:23.7  6

7 453 Max  Cunningham Rossendale 04:24.4  7

8 405 Sam  Hodkinson Blackburn H&ac 04:27.3  8

9 419 James  Smith Blackpool W&fac 04:34.8  9

10 459 Ieuan  Owen Western AC 04:37.9  10

11 431 Oliver  Sutcliffe Liverpool P&shac 04:38.4  11

12 411 Harry  Wilkin Blackburn H&ac 04:53.4  12

13 408 Jamie  Teare Blackburn H&ac 05:01.4  13

1 401 Solomon  Brown Blackburn H&ac 14.9  1

2 433 Kyle  Martin Manx Harriers 18.0  2

1 436 James  Margrave Northern AC 1.78  1

2 423 James  Quin Chorley Atc 1.75  2

3 452 Ethan  Tibbs Preston Harriers 1.65  3

4 458 Philip  Dobson Western AC 1.60  4

T8 :  Under 17 Men  100m Hurdles  Final 

F5 :  Under 17 Men  High Jump  Final 

F15 :  Under 17 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 2 

T20 :  Under 17 Men  400m  Final 

T37 :  Under 17 Men  1500m  Final 



1 460 Finlay  Campbell Wigan Harriers 12.85  1

2 438 Callum  Sherry Northern AC 11.60  2

3 458 Philip  Dobson Western AC 11.48  3

4 421 Oliver  Goldthorp Chorley Atc 11.29  4

5 435 Harry  Grant Northern AC 11.20  5

6 432 Craig David  Martin Manx Harriers 10.73  6

1 415 Ciaran  Medd Blackpool W&fac 10.23  1

1 415 Ciaran  Medd Blackpool W&fac 34.30  1

2 458 Philip  Dobson Western AC 31.04  2

3 436 James  Margrave Northern AC 24.41  3

4 433 Kyle  Martin Manx Harriers 21.45  4

1 402 Sam  Gaskell Blackburn H&ac 64.65  1

2 439 Alex  Bernstein Preston Harriers 55.83  2

1 522 Lauren  Lewis Liverpool P&shac 12.5  1

2 521 Temi  Mustapha Lancaster&mac 12.6  2

3 504 Bailey  Madden Blackburn H&ac 12.7  3

4 527 Bethany Aim  Carridge Northern AC 13.0  4

5 530 Anna  Lashley Northern AC 13.1  5

6 543 Megan  Jackson Preston Harriers 13.3  6

7 513 Kirsty  Rushton Blackpool W&fac 13.3  7

1 522 Lauren  Lewis Liverpool P&shac 12.6

2 504 Bailey  Madden Blackburn H&ac 12.6

3 521 Temi  Mustapha Lancaster&mac 12.7

4 527 Bethany Aim  Carridge Northern AC 12.9

5 542 Abbie  Irving Preston Harriers 13.7

6 531 Lydia  Morris Northern AC 13.9

7 558 Sophia  Clague Western AC 14.1

1 513 Kirsty  Rushton Blackpool W&fac 13.0

T52 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Final 

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 1 

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 2 

F16 :  Under 17 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F29 :  Under 17 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F2 :  Under 17 Men  Hammer Throw  Final 



2 530 Anna  Lashley Northern AC 13.0

3 543 Megan  Jackson Preston Harriers 13.2

4 547 Daisy  Mcdonald Preston Harriers 13.2

5 507 Megan  Tippett Blackburn H&ac 13.5

6 535 Georgie  Chesworth Preston Harriers 14.1

7 516 Nekkisha  Wilson Blackpool W&fac 15.0

1 538 Alissa  Darbyshire Preston Harriers 41.8  1

2 511 Kate  Jenkinson Blackpool W&fac 42.1  2

3 528 Alice  Cashin Northern AC 42.3  3

4 501 Millie  Coy Blackburn H&ac 42.6  4

5 541 Drew  Illingworth-turne Preston Harriers 44.1  5

6 540 Emma  Fulton Preston Harriers 51.2  6

1 538 Alissa  Darbyshire Preston Harriers 42.4

2 541 Drew  Illingworth-turne Preston Harriers 43.6

3 531 Lydia  Morris Northern AC 44.1

4 553 Hollie  Suffolk Preston Harriers 46.8

1 511 Kate  Jenkinson Blackpool W&fac 42.7

2 528 Alice  Cashin Northern AC 43.3

3 537 Emma  Craven Preston Harriers 44.1

4 534 Lela  Bendris Preston Harriers 44.1

1 540 Emma  Fulton Preston Harriers 42.5

2 501 Millie  Coy Blackburn H&ac 43.6

3 529 Kate  Cashin Northern AC 44.2

4 503 Aysha  Karolia Blackburn H&ac 46.5

1 515 Danielle  Whipp Blackpool W&fac 05:01.0  1

2 502 Amy-nicola   Davies Blackburn H&ac 05:03.5  2

3 509 Emily  Balshaw Blackpool W&fac 05:05.2  3

4 517 Bethany  Reid Chorley Atc 05:12.3  4

5 525 Holly  Burgess Manx Harriers 05:14.3  5

6 549 Caitlyn  Preddy Preston Harriers 05:25.0  6

7 524 Laura  Bremner Lytham St Annes 05:42.4  7

T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 3 

T38 :  Under 17 Women  1500m  Final 

T4 :  Under 17 Women  80m Hurdles  Final 

T45 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Final 

T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 1 

T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 2 



1 544 Jasmine  Jolly Preston Harriers 11.1  1

2 543 Megan  Jackson Preston Harriers 12.8  2

3 555 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 13.3  3

4 506 Liberty  Thompson Blackburn H&ac 13.9  4

5 526 Kira  Perry Manx Harriers 14.9  5

1 522 Lauren  Lewis Liverpool P&shac 5.23  1

2 555 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 4.98  2

3 548 Evie  Parkinson Preston Harriers 4.61  3

4 529 Kate  Cashin Northern AC 4.47  4

5 558 Sophia  Clague Western AC 4.25  5

6 526 Kira  Perry Manx Harriers 4.07  6

7 531 Lydia  Morris Northern AC 4.06  7

8 525 Holly  Burgess Manx Harriers 3.81  8

1 533 Alex  Baker Pendle 36.12  1

2 501 Millie  Coy Blackburn H&ac 33.86  2

3 555 Lauren  Tunstall Preston Harriers 32.45  3

4 554 Anna  Tankard Preston Harriers 30.62  4

5 548 Evie  Parkinson Preston Harriers 22.88  5

1 629 Alexander P  Marsden Preston Harriers 10.8  1

2 628 Joshua  Leatherd Preston Harriers 10.9  2

3 617 Brandon  Atchison Manx Harriers 11.1  3

4 622 Edward  Coles Preston Harriers 11.4  4

5 603 Ross  Liddle Blackburn H&ac 11.4  5

6 632 Declan  Taylor Preston Harriers 11.4  6

7 618 Andrew  Curphey Northern AC 11.9  7

8 619 Stephen  Teare Northern AC 12.6  8

1 610 Leon  Stubbs Preston Harriers 49.0  1

2 633 Rhys  Owen Western AC 51.6  2

3 623 Harry  Curwood Preston Harriers 53.1  3

4 609 Reece  Lawrence Burnley AC 59.0  4

1 610 Leon  Stubbs Preston Harriers 52.4

T46 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Final 

T19 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Heat 1 

F9 :  Under 17 Women  Long Jump  Final 

F22 :  Under 17 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T32 :  Under 20 Men  100m  Final 



2 633 Rhys  Owen Western AC 53.5

3 623 Harry  Curwood Preston Harriers 53.7

1 615 Billy  Matthews Liverpool P&shac 50.4

2 605 Will  Critchley Blackpool W&fac 53.1

3 609 Reece  Lawrence Burnley AC 55.6

4 619 Stephen  Teare Northern AC 60.7

1 624 Kian  Davis Preston Harriers 04:06.7  1

2 627 Niall  Higham Preston Harriers 04:09.4  2

3 635 Ross  Harrison Liverpool P&shac 04:12.6  3

4 625 Matias  Grixti Preston Harriers 04:14.5  4

5 601 Joe  Gebbie Blackburn H&ac 04:15.0  5

6 614 Adam  Jones Liverpool P&shac 04:21.7  6

1 622 Edward  Coles Preston Harriers 15.5  1

1 613 Matthew  Ingram Liverpool P&shac 13.70  1

2 619 Stephen  Teare Northern AC 10.62  2

1 602 Anthony  Kent Blackburn H&ac 12.26  1

1 602 Anthony  Kent Blackburn H&ac 38.09  1

1 711 Meghan  Pilley Manx Harriers 12.6  1

2 716 Ava Louise  Mcguckian Preston Harriers 13.0  2

3 722 Katie  Shingler Wigan Harriers 13.2  3

4 701 Chloe  Bleeks Blackburn H&ac 13.3  4

5 702 Hannah  Cookson Blackburn H&ac 13.6  5

6 720 Emily  Wiggins Preston Harriers 14.8  6

7 709 Sophie  Wilson Hyndburn AC 15.0  7

T19 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Heat 2 

F27 :  Under 20 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F18 :  Under 20 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

T54 :  Under 20 Women  100m  Final 

T34 :  Under 20 Men  1500m  Final 

T9 :  Under 20 Men  110m Hurdles  Final 

F14 :  Under 20 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T18 :  Under 20 Women  400m  Final 



1 703 Charlie  Coy Blackburn H&ac 60.8  1

2 708 Eve  Hutchinson Hyndburn AC 61.9  2

3 707 Chloe  Norman Blackpool W&fac 64.0  3

4 717 Hannah  Mulholland Preston Harriers 64.9  4

5 701 Chloe  Bleeks Blackburn H&ac 65.4  5

1 715 Blythe  Fourie Preston Harriers 04:47.6  1

2 719 Eleanor  Ward Preston Harriers 04:49.0  2

3 704 Maddie  Elliott Blackburn H&ac 04:55.2  3

4 718 Sophie  Rotheram Preston Harriers 04:58.9  4

5 702 Hannah  Cookson Blackburn H&ac 05:22.4  5

1 720 Emily  Wiggins Preston Harriers 19.2  1

1 722 Katie  Shingler Wigan Harriers 5.11  1

2 701 Chloe  Bleeks Blackburn H&ac 4.67  2

3 707 Chloe  Norman Blackpool W&fac 4.52  3

4 709 Sophie  Wilson Hyndburn AC 3.72  4

1 713 Zoe  Kidney Pendle 39.51  1

2 721 Emily  Worthington Preston Harriers 28.84  2

1 801 Dominic  Bretherton Blackburn H&ac 11.4  1

1 821 Joshua  Ingham Preston Harriers 51.8  1

2 807 Luke  Minns Blackpool W&fac 51.8  2

3 806 Daniel  Kearney Blackpool W&fac 53.2  3

1 803 James  Marchant Blackburn H&ac 04:06.1  1

2 810 Ryan  Sciacca Chorley Atc 04:34.5  2

3 822 Ben  Read Preston Harriers 04:53.7  3

F8 :  Under 20 Women  Long Jump  Final 

F23 :  Under 20 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T57 :  Senior Men  100m  Final 

Under 20 Women  1500m  Final 

T6 :  Under 20 Women  100m Hurdles  Final 

T16 :  Senior Men  400m  Final 

T33 :  Senior Men  1500m  Final 



1 856 David  Rigby Salford Harriers 15:07.1  1

2 858 Callum  Davidson Rossendale H 15:13.5  2

3 862 Ben  Costello Blackburn H&ac 15:53.8  3

4 855 David  Brown Lancaster& Morecambe 16:28.9  4

5 854 Thomas  Blaney Blackburn H&ac 16:30.7  5

6 852 Chris  Davies (v) Blackburn H&ac 16:32.0  6

7 860 Joshua  Holgate Blackburn H&ac 16:40.9  7

8 861 Matt  Nuttall(v) Blacburn H&ac 16:41.6  8

9 851 Karl  Billington Blackburn H&ac 16:52.1  9

10 857 Christopher  Tully Salford Harriers 17:22.8  10

11 820 Lee  Foley Preston Harriers 17:36.2  11

12 863 James  Dalgleish (v) Lancaster & Morecambe 17:41.3  12

13 859 Paul  Guinan (v) Blackburn H&ac 17:42.9  13

14 864 Paul  Muller (v) Northern Masters AC 17:43.7  14

15 818 Simon  Collins Preston Harriers 17:53.9  15

16 853 Christopher  Smale (v) Burney AC 17:58.0  16

17 865 David  Watson (v) Preston Harriers 17:58.3  17

18 822 Ben  Read Preston Harriers 18:11.4  18

1 802 John  Ilunga Blackburn H&ac 19.7  1

1 813 Mark  Crompton Liverpool P&shac 1.45  1

1 831 Scott  Jones Wigan Harriers 12.28  1

2 816 Alan  Plumb Pendle 11.61  2

3 812 David  Brown Liverpool P&shac 10.77  3

4 800 Tony  Balko Blackburn H&ac 9.44  4

1 831 Scott  Jones Wigan Harriers 37.24  1

2 800 Tony  Balko Blackburn H&ac 31.57  2

3 816 Alan  Plumb Pendle 31.54  3

4 812 David  Brown Liverpool P&shac 31.05  4

5 813 Mark  Crompton Liverpool P&shac 26.36  5

1 815 Andrew  Higginbottom Pendle 37.32  1

2 816 Alan  Plumb Pendle 37.12  2

F26 :  Senior Men  Shot Putt  Final 

T22 :  Senior Men  5000m  Final 

F17 :  Senior Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F1 :  Senior Men  Hammer Throw  Final 

T10 :  Senior Men  110m Hurdles  Final 

F3 :  Senior Men  High Jump  Final 



3 800 Tony  Balko Blackburn H&ac 36.52  3

4 809 John  Edwards Burnley AC 26.86  4

5 812 David  Brown Liverpool P&shac 23.94  5

1 920 Katy  Wyper Blackpool W&fac 11.7  1

2 908 Bethan  Pilley Manx Harriers 12.6  2

3 911 Anita  Saunders Pendle 14.6  3

1 915 Sophie  Warden Preston Harriers 61.3  1

2 912 Rachel  Lever Preston Harriers 65.4  2

1 907 Gail  Griffiths (v) Manx Harriers 05:08.6  1

1 907 Gail  Griffiths (v) Manx Harriers 18:15.6  1

1 905 Nia  Rutter Blackpool W&fac 16.3  1

1 919 Micaela  Brindle Wigan Harriers 5.65  1

2 908 Bethan  Pilley Manx Harriers 5.61  2

3 914 Caroline  Warden Preston Harriers 4.46  3

1 902 Anna  Peers Blackburn H&ac 37.99  1

2 906 Carly  Crawshaw Hyndburn AC 16.70  2

T7 :  Senior Women  100m Hurdles  Final 

F7 :  Senior Women  Long Jump  Final 

F24 :  Senior Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T17 :  Senior Women  400m  Final 

T35 :  Senior Women  1500m  Final 

T24 :  Senior Women  5000m  Final 

T56 :  Senior Women  100m  Final 



T41 :  Under 13 Boys  1500m  Final 

T3 :  Under 13 Boys  75m Hurdles  Final 

T49 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Final 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T27 :  Under 13 Boys  100m  Heat 2 

Lancashire A.A. Track & Field Championships

Witton Park - Blackburn

12th May 2018



F19 :  Under 13 Boys  High Jump  Final 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

F11 :  Under 13 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

F21 :  Under 13 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 

T48 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Final 



T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 2 

T26 :  Under 13 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T42 :  Under 13 Girls  1500m  Final 

T1 :  Under 13 Girls  70m Hurdles  Final 

F25 :  Under 13 Girls  Long Jump  Final 



F30 :  Under 13 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 

T51 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Final 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 1 

T29 :  Under 15 Boys  100m  Heat 2 



T13 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 2 

T39 :  Under 15 Boys  1500m  Final 

T5 :  Under 15 Boys  80m Hurdles  Final 

T44 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Final 

T13 :  Under 15 Boys  300m  Heat 1 



F13 :  Under 15 Boys  Hammer Throw  Final 

T50 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Final 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 1 

F6 :  Under 15 Boys  High Jump  Final 

F10 :  Under 15 Boys  Shot Putt  Final 

F20 :  Under 15 Boys  Discus Throw  Final 



T14 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 1 

T14 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Heat 2 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 2 

T28 :  Under 15 Girls  100m  Heat 3 

T43 :  Under 15 Girls  300m  Final 



T40 :  Under 15 Girls  1500m  Final 

T12 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Final 

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 1 

T2 :  Under 15 Girls  75m Hurdles  Heat 2 



F28 :  Under 15 Girls  Javelin Throw  Final 

T53 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Final 

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 1 

F12 :  Under 15 Girls  Long Jump  Final 



T8 :  Under 17 Men  100m Hurdles  Final 

F5 :  Under 17 Men  High Jump  Final 

F15 :  Under 17 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T31 :  Under 17 Men  100m  Heat 2 

T20 :  Under 17 Men  400m  Final 

T37 :  Under 17 Men  1500m  Final 



T52 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Final 

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 1 

T30 :  Under 17 Women  100m  Heat 2 

F16 :  Under 17 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F29 :  Under 17 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F2 :  Under 17 Men  Hammer Throw  Final 



T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 3 

T38 :  Under 17 Women  1500m  Final 

T4 :  Under 17 Women  80m Hurdles  Final 

T45 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Final 

T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 1 

T15 :  Under 17 Women  300m  Heat 2 



T46 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Final 

T19 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Heat 1 

F9 :  Under 17 Women  Long Jump  Final 

F22 :  Under 17 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T32 :  Under 20 Men  100m  Final 



T19 :  Under 20 Men  400m  Heat 2 

F27 :  Under 20 Men  Shot Putt  Final 

F18 :  Under 20 Men  Discus Throw  Final 

T54 :  Under 20 Women  100m  Final 

T34 :  Under 20 Men  1500m  Final 

T9 :  Under 20 Men  110m Hurdles  Final 

F14 :  Under 20 Men  Triple Jump  Final 

T18 :  Under 20 Women  400m  Final 



F8 :  Under 20 Women  Long Jump  Final 

F23 :  Under 20 Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T57 :  Senior Men  100m  Final 

Under 20 Women  1500m  Final 

T6 :  Under 20 Women  100m Hurdles  Final 

T16 :  Senior Men  400m  Final 

T33 :  Senior Men  1500m  Final 



F26 :  Senior Men  Shot Putt  Final 

T22 :  Senior Men  5000m  Final 

F17 :  Senior Men  Discus Throw  Final 

F1 :  Senior Men  Hammer Throw  Final 

T10 :  Senior Men  110m Hurdles  Final 

F3 :  Senior Men  High Jump  Final 



T7 :  Senior Women  100m Hurdles  Final 

F7 :  Senior Women  Long Jump  Final 

F24 :  Senior Women  Javelin Throw  Final 

T17 :  Senior Women  400m  Final 

T35 :  Senior Women  1500m  Final 

T24 :  Senior Women  5000m  Final 

T56 :  Senior Women  100m  Final 


